
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

182 
33 

128 
27 
52 

229 
40 
96 
35 

175 
70 

902 
138 
253 

4 
11 

Name 

Jeppe Nyboe Olesen 
Tue Møllehøj 
jan mandelid 
Thorleif Møller 
Ivan Saaby 
henrik lilja 
Tonni Navrsgaard 
Danni Jensen 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Bo Pedersen 
Anders Cronberg 
Mads Gade Faartoft 
Rune Romdal 
Geir Jostein Dahl 
Tommy Hansen 
Don Wanthanang 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:42.556 
1:44.532 
1:45.277 
1:45.771 
1:46.794 
1:47.688 
1:48.432 
1:48.977 
1:49.094 
1:49.472 
1:50.127 
1:51.451 
1:52.250 
1:55.789 
1:55.872 
1:57.574 

Diff 

1.976 
2.721 
3.215 
4.238 
5.132 
5.876 
6.421 
6.538 
6.916 
7.571 
8.895 
9.694 

13.233 
13.316 
15.018 

Best Speed 

147,853 
145,058 
144,031 
143,359 
141,986 
140,807 
139,841 
139,141 
138,992 
138,512 
137,688 
136,053 
135,084 
130,955 
130,862 
128,967 

In Lap 

3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
8 
3 
1 
4 
2 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Norge 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most  
Friday 

05 Black 1500-1520 

Practice started at 14:59:09 

Most 4,212 km 

02-10-2015 15:00 


